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Mengen, den 20. Juli 2016

St Nr Teilnehmer Einzelzeit Gesamt
6 1:00:24

Jana Müller 0:09:45.8 0:09:45.8
Jan Scheffold 0:10:11.5 0:19:57.3
Tobias Kapp 0:09:55.9 0:29:53.2
Alessia Maile 0:10:32.0 0:40:25.3
Helen Scheffold 0:10:22.0 0:50:47.2
Lukas Müller 0:09:37.4 1:00:24.6

15 1:04:08
Hannah Jaudes 0:10:28.2 0:10:28.2
André Amann 0:10:47.0 0:21:15.1
Ann-Sophie Wörz 0:11:04.5 0:32:19.6
Julian Tränkle 0:10:38.6 0:42:58.2
Marco Hatwieger 0:10:38.8 0:53:36.9
Sina Kaag 0:10:31.1 1:04:08.0

4 1:04:43
Alina Schneider 0:11:02.9 0:11:02.9
Leonie Riess 0:11:25.9 0:22:28.7
Paul Steckel 0:11:11.0 0:33:39.7
Luca Gertenbach 0:11:12.3 0:44:52.1
Deborah Reinbold 0:10:33.8 0:55:25.8
Duncan Frey 0:09:17.4 1:04:43.2

3 1:05:39
Maja Gralki 0:10:30.8 0:10:30.8
Jannik Stoll 0:09:59.4 0:20:30.2
Annika Theobold 0:11:42.1 0:32:12.3
Elias Preuschel 0:11:04.9 0:43:17.1
Lara Fischer 0:11:46.9 0:55:04.0
Tobias Horelt 0:10:35.2 1:05:39.1

11 1:09:18
Sarah Fritz 0:10:15.9 0:10:15.9
Thomas Bekle 0:12:38.2 0:22:54.1
Amelie Wallberg 0:11:37.2 0:34:31.3
Stefan Betzler 0:12:47.4 0:47:18.7
Emely Fink 0:11:14.1 0:58:32.8
Moritz Walz 0:10:46.1 1:09:18.8

16 1:11:01
Jenny Vogel 0:12:00.3 0:12:00.3
Pius Schuler 0:12:33.4 0:24:33.7
Laura Michel 0:13:55.6 0:38:29.3
Luis Leberer 0:10:52.6 0:49:21.9
Johanna Deppler 0:11:35.1 1:00:56.9
Erik Hoffmann 0:10:04.9 1:11:01.8

7 1:11:14
Simon Jetter 0:09:34.7 0:09:34.7
Tina Rieber 0:11:27.2 0:21:01.9
Nathalie Kurz 0:12:50.7 0:33:52.6
Johannes Storz 0:11:21.0 0:45:13.6
Aileen Schweitzer 0:13:14.5 0:58:28.1
Jonas Eisen 0:12:46.1 1:11:14.1

12 1:11:57
Larissa Erler 0:09:49.8 0:09:49.8
Tobias Eisele 0:12:36.6 0:22:26.4
Mia Linsenmaier 0:12:16.2 0:34:42.6
Sebastian Lutz 0:11:59.6 0:46:42.2
Elisa Bottenbruch 0:12:38.4 0:59:20.5
Ralf Pusch 0:12:37.3 1:11:57.9

1 1:13:21
Lena-Maria Mussotter 0:11:24.9 0:11:24.9
Sophie Hellmuth 0:12:20.8 0:23:45.6
Viviana Böckheler 0:12:17.4 0:36:03.0
Jonas Renz 0:12:47.9 0:48:51.0
David Böhringer 0:12:09.8 1:01:00.7
Nathanael Böckheler 0:12:20.7 1:13:21.4 9
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Pl. Schule Zwischenzeit / Platz

JUGEND TRAINIERT FÜR OLYMPIA
Landesfinale Triathlon 2016
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17 1:18:52
Pascal Sirokas 0:13:17.5 0:13:17.5
Dilara Gül 0:14:48.5 0:28:06.0
Carlotta Barschkies 0:12:23.9 0:40:29.9
Ricki Obergfäll 0:13:47.5 0:54:17.4
Maja Windmüller 0:11:43.8 1:06:01.2
Lazar Matic 0:12:51.1 1:18:52.3

18 1:19:04
Mia Schultz 0:15:01.1 0:15:01.1
Nils Riemann 0:12:29.4 0:27:30.4
Gianna Kraljevic 0:14:10.1 0:41:40.5
Lars Michelmann 0:13:44.7 0:55:25.2
Cora Sailer 0:12:09.6 1:07:34.9
Lasse Riemann 0:11:29.3 1:19:04.1

13 1:22:48
Johanna Budde 0:14:36.7 0:14:36.7
Jule Gaßner 0:14:37.4 0:29:14.1
Luca Lahaye 0:13:06.8 0:42:20.9
Vincent Stegmann 0:14:49.2 0:57:10.1
Floris Rippmann 0:15:28.4 1:12:38.4
Christoph Zizer 0:10:10.3 1:22:48.7

8 1:23:39
Moritz Unger 0:13:08.7 0:13:08.7
Vanessa Thiele 0:14:52.1 0:28:00.8
Jenny Hennig 0:12:30.8 0:40:31.5
Jacob Thumm 0:13:20.9 0:53:52.5
Selina Fröhlich 0:17:59.1 1:11:51.5
Marlon Bleicher 0:11:47.6 1:23:39.1

19 1:23:45
Leonie Gränitz 0:17:15.8 0:17:15.8
Paul Drauz 0:13:23.6 0:30:39.4
Larissa Karsten 0:14:36.9 0:45:16.3
Jacob Graf 0:12:14.7 0:57:31.0
Anna-Maria Bihlmaier 0:14:01.9 1:11:33.0
Enrique Ruiz Maile 0:12:12.6 1:23:45.5

9 1:24:36
Felix Weber 0:13:44.3 0:13:44.3
Clara Prillinger 0:14:31.2 0:28:15.5
Vincent Schönle 0:13:34.1 0:41:49.6
Rosalina Wolter 0:16:22.7 0:58:12.3
Sanja Leven 0:14:49.2 1:13:01.5
Vincent Mauch 0:11:35.4 1:24:36.9

5 1:30:44
Sibel Hacisalihoglu 0:13:27.2 0:13:27.2
Fabio Kraushaar 0:16:56.0 0:30:23.2
Amelie Strehle 0:14:30.8 0:44:54.0
Theo Heinrich 0:15:59.1 1:00:53.1
Elena Siegel 0:13:45.8 1:14:38.9
Phil Steinkirchner 0:16:05.5 1:30:44.4

14 1:33:59
Fabian Nagavci 0:12:56.8 0:12:56.8
Natalie Haug 0:15:29.7 0:28:26.4
Raphael Hagmann 0:15:12.4 0:43:38.9
Evelyn Hatt 0:18:00.0 1:01:38.8
Julia Gumenscheimer 0:18:34.1 1:20:12.9
Eric Dehne 0:13:46.8 1:33:59.7

10 1:34:38
Charlotte L`Gall 0:16:05.5 0:16:05.5
Fidelis Knäpple 0:12:54.4 0:28:59.9
Lilli Lauer 0:15:50.2 0:44:50.2
Konstantin Stotz 0:17:05.9 1:01:56.1
Selena Mazza 0:16:51.9 1:18:48.0
Lorenz Gmeiner 0:15:50.6 1:34:38.6

2 1:17:16
Emma Kathan 0:11:28.1 0:11:28.1
Lorena Schick 0:13:45.9 0:25:14.0
Joachim Bausch 0:12:12.3 0:37:26.3
Noah Schick 0:14:23.9 0:51:50.2
David Kramer 0:13:40.1 1:05:30.3
Emma Kathan 0:11:46.4 1:17:16.7  
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